
BEG NE COR LOT 10, RUN S 76 FT W
N 69.57 FT, E 141.30 FT TO POB. 
9 & 10 CHAPMAN'S REPLAT OF IDLEA

PERRY BRUCE
320 NW BURK AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06097-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.020 1.00/

09/20/2024 TP 0.22 16,734 0 0 16,734

STANDARD
1

29,066
1,250
16,734
47,050

0
47,050

0
47,050
47,050

0

47,050

1517/85 5/23/2024 WD Q I 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TUCKER RICHARD U

PERRY BRUCE

1513/2736 3/11/2004 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TUCKER GENE MARIE

TUCKER RICHARD UVON
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

HX Base Yr

150 NW BURK AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 60
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 40
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 1 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 2,189 59.2812 66.39 145,328 1958 1958 0 0
AP
50 35.00 20.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2086

BAS 312 100 312 4,143

BAS 1,574 100 1,574 20,900

FOP 48 30 14 186

FOP 144 30 43 571

FOP 180 30 54 717

SFB 200 80 160 2,124

UST 70 45 32 425

2,528 2,189 29,066

BAS= W12 BAS= N16 W7 FOP= W12 S4 E12 N4$ S4 W12 FOP= N4W6 S14
W6 S5 E12 N15 $ S15 W12 N5 E6 N14 W22 S16 E8 S26 UST= S7 E10
N7 W10$ E10 FOP= S7 W10 S3 SFB= S20 E10 N20 W10$ E25 N10 W15$
E29 N26$S26 E12 N26$.
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4
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

1,250

1 0100 C SFR 0 CG 0.00 133.00 9,562.54 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 16,734


